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The menu of Maui Hawaiian Bbq from Fountain Valley includes 61 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in the heart of
Orange County, this Hawaiian restaurant has sparked a variety of sentiments among diners. While many
appreciate the generous portions and delightful dishes, such as Spam Musubi and chicken katsu, the overall
dining experience is marred by inconsistent customer service. Patrons report instances of rude staff and
inaccurate closing times that detract from the visit. However, some guests have praised the cleanliness and
warm atmosphere, complemented by soothing Hawaiian music. Ultimately, while the food garners praise, it's the
service that leaves many reconsidering their return. A mixed bag that evokes both nostalgia and disappointment.
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Salads

MACARONI SALAD

Mains

BBQ CHICKEN MUSUBI

Extras

SIDE ORDER OF GRAVY $1.8

Side Dishes

SCOOP OF RICE $1.8

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0

Side Orders

SPAM MUSUBI

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Main Course

BEEF BOWL $11.0
Meals

CHEESEBURGER COMBO $8.0
Dinner Side Orders

2 PIECE EGG ROLLS $4.0

Burgers (Meal)

BBQ CHICKEN BURGER $8.0

Island Favorites

HAWAIIAN BBQ MIX COMBO $18.5
CIf Brunch Specialties
FRIED SHRIMP LUNCH PLATE $13.0
Chicken Lunch Plate

KATSU CURRY LUNCH PLATE $15.0

Daily Entrees - Teriyaki

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BOWL $11.0

Island Favorites (Lunch)
KATSU MIX $18.0

Island Favorite

ATKIN'S SUPER PLATE $19.0
Chicken Lunch Plates
Efx\'ﬁEHAN BBQ CHICKEN LUNCH $16.0
Bistro Style Sandwiches
MAHI MAHI BURGER $8.0

Maui Family Meal

MAUI FAMILY MEAL $48.0

Lunch & Dinner Thalis

MINI MEALS $12.0
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Lunch Menu Plate
CHICKEN CUTLET LUNCH PLATE $17.0

Beef Lunch Plate

HAWAIIAN BBQ SHORT RIBS

LUNCH PLATE $21.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

From The Sea Special
Plate

CURRY SHRIMP LUNCH PLATE $16.0

Beverages Selections
BOTTLED ARROWHEAD WATER $2.0

Sauces

BBQ
KETCHUP

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
COKE

Side Order

SIDE ORDER OF CURRY $1.5
2 PIECE MANAPUA $7.0

Ingredients Used

BEEF
PORK MEAT

Drinks

BOTTLED ARIZONA GREEN TEA
SNAPPLE TEA
12 OZ. CANNED SODA

Lunch Plates

GARLIC SHRIMP LUNCH PLATE

HAMBURGER STEAK LUNCH
PLATE

CHICKEN KATSU LUNCH PLATE

Beverages
BOTTLED DASANI WATER
HAWAIIAN SUN

1/2 AND 1/2

Lunch Beef And Pork
Plate

HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH
PLATE

LOCO MOCO LUNCH PLATE
KALUA PORK LUNCH PLATE

Pork Lunch Plate

KALUA PORK AND LAU LAU
COMBO LUNCH PLATE

HAWAIIAN BBQ PORK LUNCH
PLATE

LAU LAU PORK LUNCH PLATE

Seafood Lunch Plate

GRILLED MAHI MAHI LUNCH
PLATE

FRIED MAHI MAHI LUNCH PLATE
SEAFOOD COMBO LUNCH PLATE

$3.3
$3.3
$2.0

$18.0
$16.0

$16.0

$2.0
$3.0
$18.0

$17.0

$16.0
$16.0

$19.0

$9.0

$16.0

$17.0

$17.0
$18.0
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Musubi
' GRILLED MAHI MUSUBI
FRIED MAHI MAHI MUSUBI

CHICKEN KATSU MUSUBI
PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE MUSUBI

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
CHICKEN
NOODLES
MEAT
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