

https://menuweb.menu 17850 Newhope St Ste 103, Fountain Valley I-92708-5410, United States +17145575018 - http://www.mauihawaiianbbqfv.com/









The **menu of Maui Hawaiian Bbq** from Fountain Valley includes **61** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in the heart of Orange County, this Hawaiian restaurant has sparked a variety of sentiments among diners. While many appreciate the generous portions and delightful dishes, such as Spam Musubi and chicken katsu, the overall dining experience is marred by inconsistent customer service. Patrons report instances of rude staff and inaccurate closing times that detract from the visit. However, some guests have praised the cleanliness and warm atmosphere, complemented by soothing Hawaiian music. Ultimately, while the food garners praise, it's the service that leaves many reconsidering their return. A mixed bag that evokes both nostalgia and disappointment.



\$12.0

Salads MACARONI SALAD		Burgers (Meal) BBQ CHICKEN BURGER \$8.0
Mains BBQ CHICKEN MUSUBI		Island Favorites HAWAIIAN BBQ MIX COMBO \$18.5
Extras SIDE ORDER OF GRAVY	\$1.8	Clf Brunch Specialties FRIED SHRIMP LUNCH PLATE \$13.0
Side Dishes SCOOP OF RICE	\$1.8	Chicken Lunch Plate KATSU CURRY LUNCH PLATE \$15.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	Daily Entrees - Teriyaki HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BOWL \$11.0
Side Orders SPAM MUSUBI		Island Favorites (Lunch) KATSU MIX \$18.0
Chicken CHICKEN KATSU		Island Favorite ATKIN'S SUPER PLATE \$19.0
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN		Chicken Lunch Plates HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN LUNCH PLATE \$16.0
Main Course BEEF BOWL	\$11.0	Bistro Style Sandwiches MAHI MAHI BURGER \$8.0
Meals CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$8.0	Maui Family Meal MAUI FAMILY MEAL \$48.0
Dinner Side Orders 2 PIECE EGG ROLLS	\$4.0	Lunch & Dinner Thalis

MINI MEALS



Lunch Menu Plate		Drinks	
CHICKEN CUTLET LUNCH PLATE	\$17.0	BOTTLED ARIZONA GREEN TEA	\$3.3
Omoreit Gotter Editorit Exte	41710	SNAPPLE TEA	\$3.3
Beef Lunch Plate		12 OZ. CANNED SODA	\$2.0
HAWAIIAN BBQ SHORT RIBS LUNCH PLATE	\$21.0	Lunch Plates	
Restaurant Category		GARLIC SHRIMP LUNCH PLATE	\$18.0
VEGETARIAN		HAMBURGER STEAK LUNCH PLATE	\$16.0
Francisco	I	CHICKEN KATSU LUNCH PLATE	\$16.0
From The Sea Special Plate		Beverages	
CURRY SHRIMP LUNCH PLATE	\$16.0	BOTTLED DASANI WATER	\$2.0
		HAWAIIAN SUN	\$3.0
Beverages Selections		1/2 AND 1/2	\$18.0
BOTTLED ARROWHEAD WATER	\$2.0	Lunch Beef And Pork	
		I linch Reet and Pork	
Sauces		Plate	
Sauces BBQ KETCHUP			\$17.0
BBQ		Plate HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH	\$17.0 \$16.0
BBQ		Plate HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH PLATE	, — : : :
BBQ KETCHUP		Plate HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH PLATE LOCO MOCO LUNCH PLATE	\$16.0
BBQ KETCHUP Soft Drinks PEPSI COKE		Plate HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH PLATE LOCO MOCO LUNCH PLATE KALUA PORK LUNCH PLATE	\$16.0
BBQ KETCHUP Soft Drinks PEPSI	\$1.5	Plate HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH PLATE LOCO MOCO LUNCH PLATE KALUA PORK LUNCH PLATE Pork Lunch Plate KALUA PORK AND LAU LAU	\$16.0 \$16.0
BBQ KETCHUP Soft Drinks PEPSI COKE Side Order	\$1.5 \$7.0	Plate HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH PLATE LOCO MOCO LUNCH PLATE KALUA PORK LUNCH PLATE Pork Lunch Plate KALUA PORK AND LAU LAU COMBO LUNCH PLATE HAWAIIAN BBQ PORK LUNCH	\$16.0 \$16.0 \$19.0
BBQ KETCHUP Soft Drinks PEPSI COKE Side Order SIDE ORDER OF CURRY		Plate HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH PLATE LOCO MOCO LUNCH PLATE KALUA PORK LUNCH PLATE Pork Lunch Plate KALUA PORK AND LAU LAU COMBO LUNCH PLATE HAWAIIAN BBQ PORK LUNCH PLATE	\$16.0 \$16.0 \$19.0 \$9.0
BBQ KETCHUP Soft Drinks PEPSI COKE Side Order SIDE ORDER OF CURRY 2 PIECE MANAPUA		Plate HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF LUNCH PLATE LOCO MOCO LUNCH PLATE KALUA PORK LUNCH PLATE Pork Lunch Plate KALUA PORK AND LAU LAU COMBO LUNCH PLATE HAWAIIAN BBQ PORK LUNCH PLATE LAU LAU PORK LUNCH PLATE	\$16.0 \$16.0 \$19.0 \$9.0

SEAFOOD COMBO LUNCH PLATE

\$18.0



Musubi



PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE MUSUBI

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD

CHICKEN

NOODLES

MEAT

Maui Hawaiian Bbq

17850 Newhope St Ste 103, Fountain Valley I-92708-5410, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:00-21:00 Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-21:00 Saturday 10:00-21:00

Made with Menu

